Xcalibur

Mr. Freeze

World’s Fair Picnic Area

Carousel

Superman

Rush Street Flver CONTACT NUMBERS

Mrs. Adams  636-542-1534
Mr.delaPaz 314-495-3093
Mr. Laux 314-732-7946
Dr. Schuster 314-225-5778

Screamin’ Eaale

Sky Screamer

Ninia
Joker

Batman

PR S
o

Itinerary / *Check In
* 7:30 am
* 7:40-45 am
9:00 am
* Upon park entry
* 12:00noon
12:00noon
1:50 pm
* 4:15pm
* 4:25 pm

4:30 pm
5:15 pm

Greyhound Entrance at Clayton High School - Check in with Chaperones

On Bus roll call / Buses leave Clayton High School

Park Opens

Check-in with Chaperones at Mr. Freeze

Check-in World’s Fair Picnic Area Entrance (Picnic Combo available from 11:00 am to 1:00 pm at WFPA)
Bag Lunches meet at World’s Fair Picnic Area Entrance

Pre-Approved Athlete Pick Up. Check-out at Front Fountain and leave on bus back to CHS
Check-in at inside front fountain

All ride packets turned in, equipment turned in.

On bus, quiet and ready for roll call

Buses leave Six Flags

Arrive at CHS




