

Itinerary / *Check I	n
* 7:30 am	Greyhound Entrance at Clayton High School - Check in with Chaperones
* 7:40-45 am	On Bus roll call / Buses leave Clayton High School
9:00 am	Park Opens
* Upon park entry	Check-in with Chaperones at Mr. Freeze
* 12:00noon	Check-in World's Fair Picnic Area Entrance (Picnic Combo available from 11:00 am to 1:00 pm at WFPA)
12:00noon	Bag Lunches meet at World's Fair Picnic Area Entrance
1:50 pm	Pre-Approved Athlete Pick Up. Check-out at Front Fountain and leave on bus back to CHS
* 4:15pm	Check-in at inside front fountain
* 4:25 pm	All ride packets turned in, equipment turned in.
	On bus, quiet and ready for roll call
4:30 pm	Buses leave Six Flags
5:15 pm	Arrive at CHS

Г